SHARYLAND

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
Excellence is our Tradition

Trust » Communication * Ceollective Responsibility = Care * Pride

2018-2019
New Employee Orientation Day 1

August 10, 2018 - Friday

Location: Sharyland HS Penny McLeaish Learning Resource Center Lecture Hall
(Inside the Library) 1216 N. Shary Rd. Mission, TX 78572

7:30-8:00

8:00—-8:30

8:30—-10:00

10:00

10:15-11:45

11:45-1:00

1:00

1:00-2:30

2:30

2:45-4:30

1:00-2:30

2:30

2:45 - 3:45
3:45-4:30

Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Technology Systems at SISD
Break

Technology Systems (continued)
Lunch (on your own)

Prize Drawing

Instructional Technology
(Teachers)

Break

Instructional Technology
(Teachers)

Para-Professionals (Ruby Room)

Teaching Strategies

Break

Student Behavior
Job Description & Responsibilities

Penny McLeaish LRC Foyer

Mrs. Melissa Smith, Board President
SISD Board Members

Dr. Maria Vidaurri, Superintendent
Principals and Administrative Staff

David Culberson, Technology Director
Tisha Dahlberg, Computer Services Coordinator
Carlos Aleman, Computer Technician

David Culberson, Technology Director
Isaac Escamilla, Network Systems Analyst
Frank Guerra, Computer Technician
Sergio Esquivel, District Webmaster

Alfonso Mendoza, Instructional
Software Specialist

Isaac Escamilla, Network Systems
Analyst

DeVaughn Resczenski, Database
Administrator

ELA — E. Salinas
Math — R. Palomin
Science —J. Flores

LSSP — Mark Gonzalez
HR — D. Garza



SHARYLAND

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
Excellence is our Tradition

Trust * Communication * Ceollective Responsibility = Care * Pride

2018-2019
New Employee Orientation Day 2

August 13, 2018 - Monday

Location: Sharyland HS Penny McLeaish Learning Resource Center Lecture Hall
(Inside the library) 1216 N. Shary Rd. Mission, TX 78572

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00

10:15-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30

12:30-2:30

2:30

2:45-4:30

Continental Breakfast
Curriculum & Instruction
TexQuest and Region One
Online Resources
Business Department
Break

Sharyland ISD Zones Bus Tour

Lunch (on your own)

Prize Drawing

District Benefits Enrollment
Break

District Benefits Enrollment

Penny McLeaish LRC Foyer

Pam Montalvo, Asst. Supt. for
Curriculum & Instruction

Nicole Cruz, SHS Lead Librarian

Robbie Guerra, Payroll Director

Mark Dougherty Facilities & Risk Mgmt.
Director & Enrique Mata Transportation
Director

Maria Fuentes,
Insurance Specialist

Maria Fuentes



SHARYLAND

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
Excellence is our Tradition

Trust » Communication * Collective Responsibility » Care = Pride

2018-2019
TTESS Training Day 3 — Teachers Only

(Texas Teacher Evaluation & Support System)
This initial TTESS Training is required for new teachers without any prior teaching experience or
experienced teachers who have not been previously evaluated with TTESS. In order to be exempt from
this training, teachers with experience must provide a copy of your most recent TTESS evaluation to HR
prior to August 14, 2018.

August 14, 2018 — Tuesday
Location: Sharyland HS Penny McLeaish Learning Resource Center Lecture Hall
(Inside the library) 1216 N. Shary Rd. Mission, TX 78572

7:30-8:00 Continental Breakfast Penny McLeaish LRC Foyer

8:00-8:30 Introduction to TTESS Carolyn Mendiola, Asst. Supt. For
Human Resources, Support Services, and
Public Relations

8:30-10:30 TTESS Training Assistant Principals:
R. Adame — SNJH
J. Heredia — B.L. Gray JH
E. Bazaldua — Garza Elementary
J. Segura — Sharyland HS
10:30-10:45 Break

10:45-12:00 TTESS Training Assistant Principals:
R. Adame —SNJH
J. Heredia — B.L. Gray JH
E. Bazaldua — Garza Elementary
J. Segura — Sharyland HS

12:00 Released





